/\\ Customer Order Date:

16.01.2025

Customer Order Numbher:

1170745714 '
ESTABLISKED 1518 KWV Order Number:

_Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV _ 1109,85343 e
PO Box 528, Suider baarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

R iat Seg No- uiiorered G S
FATR . FLO-ID 28503 ross Weight : 13.747kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERiES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
de gﬁck 1€ tem’:Di tion a i y ; rice:
901408 700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) pe 150 x 20 / 2.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml} 1] 150 x 20 f 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427 .80
901406 (700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml} pe 150 x 20 / 2,0 155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20
901444 (700026198 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS 24 x 250 { 1.0 320.64 320.64 320.64
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
901365 |700026457 ( Wwild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {(12x7 Ccs 12 x 750 1 | Not enough jstock
901484 |700026862 | CIACO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w | CS & x 2000 1 |[Not enough Btock

Delivered by Received in gocd orderx Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Chegue Acc !

, Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Ligquer Runner 0os-London on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank: "
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT FNB
BRAELYN Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Ace : 6300 328 6845
Erf: 006168 Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

Q0S5 - LONDON Date: Date:




A Customer Order Date:

16.01.2025
I(WV Customer Order Number:
1170745714
ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Number;
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109_35_:“3 [
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
'I‘elephone 021 - 8073511
‘ Re%.atN N:D 2 041121/002168178932 /07 G . .
FATR E: FLO-ID 38503 ross Weight : 13.747kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesaa@kw co.za
. : i rice {s ri
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pec v 150 = 20 2.0 155.00 8.00 142.690 285.20 42.78 327.98
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pCc W 150 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427 .80 64.17 491.97
901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) Pe 150 = 20 2.0 155.00 8.00 142,60 285.20 42.78 327.98
901444 |700026198 | Annabelle Cuvee Roge Petillant 4(6x { CS 24 x 250 1.0 320.64 320.64 320.64 48.10 368.74
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
901365 |700026457 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 | CS 12 x 750 1 | Net encugh ptock
901484 |700026862 | CIAO Pino Colada éx2Lt Bag in Box w | C8 6 x 2000 1 |Net enough Etock

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Detaills: Cheque Acc [
: Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Liguor Runner Oos-London on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT FNB

BRAELYN Name: Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 ;28 6845

Erf: 006168 Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

Q0S - LONDON Date: Date:




Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:
0041151613

ESTABLISHED 1218

KWV Order Number:

Telephone:

FAIR'

Reg. No. :
%at Req No:

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528, Suider
021 - 8073511

2012/018792/07
4110261833
E: FLO-ID 285Q3

[119205358 _ _ _

Ltd.t/a KWV
Loading Status:

aarl, 7646

Gross Weight : 13.747kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za

Pl

Tackag QL

901408
901405
901406
901444

700025946
700025944
700025945
700026198

Bug Booster Shooter 10({15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x

pc
pec
pc
cs

150 x 20
150 x 20 3.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 250 1.0

155.00
155.00
155.00
320.64

8.00 142.60

8.00 142.60
8.00 142.60
320.64

285.20
427.80
285.20
320.64

42.78
64.17
42.78
48.10

327.98
491.97
327.98
368.74

Delivaered by

Liguor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

006168

008§ - LONDON

Erf:

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Cepot Signature
For Recelpt from Customer
Name :

Signaturaea:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Cheque Acc
Investments {Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




2 Strelitzia Street
Braelyn

East London

5201

v

043 743 4557

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za

Brewmaster Trust East-London

2 Strelitzia Sireet ,'
; Braelyr; _“j
. East Londor:' .
; 5201
|
b
|
}
!

043 722 1981

ya

REQUEST FOR CREDIT -

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No.

Truck Description Load Capacity

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered:-/ Duplicated
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLPLA

Doc. Date: 2025-01-17 Doc.Ref: 41151613 GRV:

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize
700026198 ANNABELLE ROSE PERLE CAN 4(6X250)TW LOC cs

700025944U BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10(15X20ML)2 LOC EA

700025946 BUG BOOSTER SHOQTER 10(15X20ML)2 LOC EA .
700025945 BUG RED SHOGTER 10(15X20ML}2 LOC EA

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41151613 (4 Product Type)

Authorized by: 6\ /\i

[date]

Driver Name

CR287882  2025-01-21Y12:39:49

Dispatcher Checker

1

Customer Name: SHOPRITE LIQUOR LRS MTHA '

Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 1516.67

Reason‘ Code Reason Batch QTY
. W2 Not Ordered / Dup! 1
w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 3
w2 Not Qrdered / Dupl 2
w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 2
8
1200532y
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|
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