

Bill to:  
**SUPERMARK**  
 SHOPRITE SUPERMARKETS (PTY) LT  
 CORNER WILLIAM DABBS  
 OLD PAARL ROADS, BRACKENFELL  
 7560  
 VAT REG NO: 4760301343

Ship to:  
**CHLPLA**  
 Shoprite LiquorShop Mthatha Plaza  
 Shoprite Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd  
 Shop 35 10A, Mthatha Plaza  
 Nelson Mandela Drive, Mthatha  
 5099

  
**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 16.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1170745714  
 KVV Order Number:  
 110985343  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 13.747kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041151613  
 Document Date: 20.01.2025  
 Delivery date: 20.01.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1	Not enough stock						
901484	700026862	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w	CS	6 x 2000	1	Not enough stock						
										1,318.84	197.83	1,516.67

BACK

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms:  End nxt mth inv before 25th  Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	--

Bill to:  
**SUPERMARK**  
 SHOPRITE SUPERMARKETS (PTY) LT  
 CORNER WILLIAM DABBS  
 OLD PAARL ROADS, BRACKENFELL  
 7560  
 VAT REG NO: 4760301343

Ship-to:  
**CHLPLA**  
 Shoprite LiquorShop Mthatha Plaza  
 Shoprite Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd  
 Shop 35 10A, Mthatha Plaza  
 Nelson Mandela Drive, Mthatha  
 5099



Customer Order Date:  
 16.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1170745714  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110985343  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 13.747kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No.: 0041151613  
 Document Date: 20.01.2025  
 Delivery date: 20.01.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98	
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS ✓	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1	Not enough stock							
901484	700026862	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w	CS	6 x 2000	1	Not enough stock							
										8	1,318.84	197.83	1,516.67

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms:  End nxt mth inv before 25th  Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	--

<b>Bill to:</b> <b>SUPERMARK</b> SHOPRITE SUPERMARKETS (PTY) LT CORNER WILLIAM DABBS OLD PAARL ROADS, BRACKENFELL 7560 VAT REG NO: 4760301343	<b>Ship-to:</b> <b>CHLPLA</b> Shoprite LiquorShop Mthatha Plaza Shoprite Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd Shop 35 10A, Mthatha Plaza Nelson Mandela Drive, Mthatha 5099	 <b>KWV</b> ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty.Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	<b>Customer Order Date:</b>  <b>Customer Order Number:</b> 0041151613  <b>KWV Order Number:</b> 119105356 <b>Loading Status:</b>  <b>Gross Weight :</b> 13.747kg	<b>Document Type:</b> CREDIT NOTE  <b>Document No:</b> 0044107053 <b>Document Date:</b> 29-01-2025 <b>Delivery date:</b>  <b>Page:</b> 1 of 1
---	---	---	---	--

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
					8					1,318.84	197.83	1,516.67

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b>  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b>  End nxt mth inv before 25th  Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	---	---	---

